SECL Coal Status Report for the month of September 2023

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' |% Usage of alternate
Date SECL SFCL . SECL S_EC'- . SECL S_Ec'- _ SECL SEC_" : SECL SEC_I- . SECL SFCL _ coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+gth i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y= V+W+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 23584 0 23584 0 23584 0 23584 0 19960 0 19960 0 19960 0 19960 0 212361 0 212361 0 0% 0%
2 0 11914 0 11914 0 35498 0 35498 0 19977 0 19977 0 39937 0 39937 0 204298 0 204298 0 0% 0%
3 0 15944 0 15944 0 51442 0 51442 0 18915 0 18915 0 58852 0 58852 0 201327 0 201327 0 0% 0%
4 0 42931 0 42931 0 94373 0 94373 0 18627 0 18627 0 77479 0 77479 0 225631 0 225631 0 0% 0%
5 0 12116 0 12116 0 106489 0 106489 0 20565 0 20565 0 98044 0 98044 0 217182 0 217182 0 0% 0%
6 0 11772 0 11772 0 118261 0 118261 0 19351 0 19351 0 117395 0 117395 0 209603 0 209603 0 0% 0%
7 0 16200 0 16200 0 134462 0 134462 0 19693 0 19693 0 137088 0 137088 0 206111 0 206111 0 0% 0%
8 0 8188 0 8188 0 142650 0 142650 0 19854 0 19854 0 156942 0 156942 0 194445 0 194445 0 0% 0%
9 0 40344 0 40344 0 182994 0 182994 0 19154 0 19154 0 176096 0 176096 0 215634 0 215634 0 0% 0%
10 0 15859 0 15859 0 198852 0 198852 0 19525 0 19525 0 195621 0 195621 0 211968 0 211968 0 0% 0%
11 0 12603 0 12603 0 211455 0 211455 0 19205 0 19205 0 214826 0 214826 0 205365 0 205365 0 0% 0%
12 0 8161 0 8161 0 219616 0 219616 0 19674 0 19674 0 234500 0 234500 0 193853 0 193853 0 0% 0%
13 0 31938 0 31938 0 251554 0 251554 0 19806 0 19806 0 254306 0 254306 0 205985 0 205985 0 0% 0%
14 0 20351 0 20351 0 271905 0 271905 0 19676 0 19676 0 273982 0 273982 0 206660 0 206660 0 0% 0%
15 0 15917 0 15917 0 287823 0 287823 0 16679 0 16679 0 290661 0 290661 0 205898 0 205898 0 0% 0%
0 466000 0 466000
16 0 27727 0 27727 0 315549 0 315549 0 16762 0 16762 0 307423 0 307423 0 216863 0 216863 0 0% 0%
17 0 11911 0 11911 0 327460 0 327460 0 13603 0 13603 0 321026 0 321026 0 215171 0 215171 0 0% 0%
18 0 16014 0 16014 0 343474 0 343474 0 11492 0 11492 0 332518 0 332518 0 219693 0 219693 0 0% 0%
19 0 32442 0 32442 0 375916 0 375916 0 12324 0 12324 0 344842 0 344842 0 239811 0 239811 0 0% 0%
20 0 15963 0 15963 0 391879 0 391879 0 14493 0 14493 0 359335 0 359335 0 241281 0 241281 0 0% 0%
21 0 11314 0 11314 0 403193 0 403193 0 17770 0 17770 0 377105 0 377105 0 234825 0 234825 0 0% 0%
22 0 20864 0 20864 0 424057 0 424057 0 18710 0 18710 0 395815 0 395815 0 236979 0 236979 0 0% 0%
23 0 20060 0 20060 0 444118 0 444118 0 15624 0 15624 0 411439 0 411439 0 241415 0 241415 0 0% 0%
24 0 8142 0 8142 0 452260 0 452260 0 10746 0 10746 0 422185 0 422185 0 238812 0 238812 0 0% 0%
25 0 16266 0 16266 0 468526 0 468526 0 13677 0 13677 0 435862 0 435862 0 241401 0 241401 0 0% 0%
26 0 12218 0 12218 0 480744 0 480744 0 17378 0 17378 0 453240 0 453240 0 236240 0 236240 0 0% 0%
27 0 12121 0 12121 0 492865 0 492865 0 19698 0 19698 0 472938 0 472938 0 228663 0 228663 0 0% 0%
28 0 7634 0 7634 0 500499 0 500499 0 20142 0 20142 0 493080 0 493080 0 216155 0 216155 0 0% 0%
29 0 8317 0 8317 0 508815 0 508815 0 19282 0 19282 0 512362 0 512362 0 205190 0 205190 0 0% 0%
30 0 16540 0 16540 0 525355 0 525355 0 19833 0 19833 0 532195 0 532195 0 201897 0 201897 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.09.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 208737 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL Page 1 of 2

Coal allocation for the month of September 2023 from SECL- 224000 MT, NCL- 217000 MT, BCCL Flexi- 25000 MT .




Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of September 2023

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL
Imported coal

% Usage of alternate

Date . . . . . . consumption for the sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total . SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r 3 t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19960 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19977 0% 0%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18915 0% 0%
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18627 0% 0%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20565 0% 0%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19351 0% 0%
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19693 0% 0%
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19854 0% 0%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19154 0% 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19525 0% 0%
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19205 0% 0%
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19674 0% 0%
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19806 0% 0%
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19676 0% 0%
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16679 0% 0%
16 ° ° ° ° 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16762 0% 0%
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13603 0% 0%
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11492 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12324 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14493 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17770 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18710 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15624 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10746 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13677 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17378 0% 0%
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19698 0% 0%
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20142 0% 0%
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19282 0% 0%
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19833 0% 0%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.09.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 208737 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2023-24

Coal Requisition

Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Month SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total for the month SECL coal
(Run-of-Mine) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed)
GCV Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal)

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VWX z aa=12/q bb = z/(z+q)
Apr-23 0 819000 0 819000 0 367544 0 367544 0 367544 0 367544 0 520409 0 520409 0 520409 0 520409 0 279821 0 279821 0 0% 0%
May-23 0 526000 0 526000 0 634695 0 634695 0 1002239 0 1002239 0 524544 0 524544 0 1044953 0 1044953 0 389971 0 389971 7865 1% 1%
Jun-23 0 527000 0 527000 0 648032 0 648032 0 1650270 0 1650270 0 486739 0 486739 0 1531693 0 1531693 0 551263 0 551263 27080 6% 5%
Jul-23 0 383000 0 383000 0 423593 0 423593 0 2073863 0 2073863 0 481203 0 481203 0 2012896 0 2012896 0 493653 0 493653 3661 1% 1%
Aug-23 0 723000 0 723000 0 312739 0 312739 0 2386601 0 2386601 0 597655 0 597655 0 2610551 0 2610551 0 208737 0 208737 0 0% 0%
Sep-23 0 466000 0 466000 0 525355 0 525355 0 2911957 0 2911957 0 532195 0 532195 0 3142746 0 3142746 0 201897 0 201897 0 0% 0%
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 432686 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
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Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2023-24

Monthly Coal Requisition

Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL

Imported coal

% Usage of alternate

Month . - . - . . T S sources' coal w.r.t. Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total month SECL coal

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 520409 0% 0%
May-23 0 7893 0 7893 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 0 0 0 524544 1% 1%
Jun-23 0 26954 0 26954 0 27080 0 27080 0 34944 0 34944 0 27080 0 27080 0 34944 0 34944 0 0 0 0 486739 6% 5%
Jul-23 0 3820 0 3820 0 3661 0 3661 0 38605 0 38605 0 3661 0 3661 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 481203 1% 1%
Aug-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 597655 0% 0%
Sep-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 532195 0% 0%
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




